City of Colorado Springs





N/A

Legislation Text

File #: 19-013, Version: 1 Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs Update Presenter: Susan Edmondson, President and CEO, Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs **Summary:** Susan Edmondson will provide City Council with her regular update on the Downtown Partnership of Colorado Springs' recent activities. **Previous Council Action:** N/A **Background:** N/A **Financial Implications:** N/A **Board/Commission Recommendation:** N/A Stakeholder Process: N/A **Alternatives:** N/A **Proposed Motion:** N/A